Prospectus (2019-20)

Fees for Training Courses

For Shikshashastri & Shikshacharya courses, there would be a common fee along with separate special student funds for both the Courses.

Common Fee

S.No.	Item	First Year	Second Year
1.	Admission Fee	500	500
2.	Library Caution Money	500	500
3.	Enrolment Fee	100	100
4.	Identity Card	50	50
5.	Magazine Fee*	100	100
6.	Sports Fee	100	100
7.	Student Fund Fee	400	400
8.	Various Activities Fee	150	150
9.	Art/Craft Fee	100	100
	Total	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000

^{*} Students' articles, poems and essays would be published by the campus of RSkS.

Shiksha-Shastri Special Student Fund

S.No.	Item	1st Year Fee Rs.	2nd Year Fee Rs.
1.	Admission Fee	2000	2000
2.	Departmental Magazine	400	400
3.	Teaching Kit	500	500
4.	Other Activities Fees	2000	2000
5.	Computer Work	100	100
6.	Seminar	100	100
7.	Group Photo	_	200
8.	Extension Lecture	_	300
	Total	Rs. 5100	Rs. 5600

Shiksha-Shastri Grand Total - Rs. 5100 + Rs. 5600 = Rs. 10700/-



Shiksha-Acharya Special Student Fund

S.No.	Item	1st Year (2 Semester) Fee Rs.	2nd Year (2 Semester) Fee Rs.
1.	Admission Fee	2000	2000
2.	Departmental Magazine	450	450
3.	Teaching Kit	500	500
4.	Other Activities Fees	2000	2000
5.	Internship	500	500
6.	Seminar	400	500
7.	Computer Work	100	200
8.	Group Photo	_	200
9.	Extension Lecture	150	250
	Total	Rs. 6100	Rs. 6600

Shiksha-Acharya Grand Total - Rs. 6100 + Rs. 6600 = Rs. 12700/-

Hostel Fee

S.No.	Item		Fee
1.	Admission Fee		100
2.	Hostel Caution Money		1000
3.	Electricity Fee		200
4.	Maintenance Fee (Non-refundable)		1000
	Total		Rs. 2300

STUDENT FUND

The student fund is managed by a committee headed by the Principal. A faculty member shall be in the committee as the Student Welfare Officer. The students at the top of the merit lists of classes shall be the members of the committee. The amount collected under the head of Student Fund shall be deposited in a special bank account opened